SRET EQUIPMENT
Your Trusted Tube Mill Solution Provider
With a original mindset of being a industrial pioneer of China’s tube mill machine
manufacturing, SRET Equipment was founded in Shenyang, Liaoning province,
China, in the year of 1989, by 5 university senior professors. For the past 30
years, SRET Equipment has remained the industrial leadership with continuous
innovation and quality improvement. Today, SRET Equipment designs, engineers,
manufactures and supplies a full range of ERW tube mill machinery that satisfies

Size
(mm)
Tube
Thickness
(mm)
Strip
Width
(mm)
Tube Cut
Length
(m)
Tolerance
(mm)
Mill Speed
(m/min)
QXF120 ■ 60 - 120
 ■ 60x80 - 100x140 1.5 - 5.0 480 4 - 12 ≤ ±2 15 - 35
QXF150 ■ 70 - 150
 ■ 60x80 - 100x200 2.0 - 6.0 600 5 - 18 ≤ ±2 15 - 35
QXF200 ■ 80 - 120
 ■ 80x100 - 150x200 2.0 - 8.0 800 5 - 18 ≤ ±2 15 - 30
QXF250 ■ 100 - 250
  ■ 80x120 - 200x300 3.0 - 10.0 1,000 5 - 18 ≤ ±2 15 - 30
QXF300 ■ 120 - 300
 ■ 120x140 - 250x350 4.0 - 12.7 12,000 5 - 18 ≤ ±2 15 - 30
QXF400 ■ 180 - 400
 ■ 180x220 - 350x450 5.0 - 14.0 16,000 5 - 18 ≤ ±2 10 - 25
QXF500 ■ 250 - 500
 ■ 250x300 - 450x550 5.0 - 18.0 20,000 5 - 18 ≤ ±2 10 - 25
QXF600 ■ 300 - 600
 ■ 300x350 - 550x650 6.0 - 22.0 24,000 5 - 18 ≤ ±2 8 - 20
Technical Data Sheet Technical Data Sheet - Direct Forming to Square & Rectangular